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VINCENT M. STURNIOLO vs. THOAMS CARFLEY, Etal.

Vincent Sturniolo vs Thomas Carfley et al

2004-827-CD



~

. - - s
7COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
e O TR NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 '_STURNIOLO, VINCENT M 1
‘DJ Name: Hon. R 125 PAULINE DR
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET L N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [CARFLEY, THOMAS, ET AL. 1

601 ANDERSON ST
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

VINCENT M. STURNIOLO L
125 PAULINE DR Docket No.: CV-0000078-04
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 3/24/04
o~ T2V~ a)
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _FOR PLAINTIFF

@ Judgment was entered for: {Name)

le Judgment was entered against: (Name) __ CARFLEY, BARBARA

in the amount of § 3,277.92 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/03/04
D Defendants are jointly and severall le. S (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: E L _ Amount of Judgment $.3,181.92
Judgment Costs $___96.00
. . . . Interest on Judgment $__ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. JUN O 9 2004 Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_3,277.92
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $erham—A—Sh Post Judgment Credits $
Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs $
D damages arising out of residential Prothonotary Smmsssss==ss
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIViL. DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, if THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE

A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

MAY 03 2004 pge Reo o o L : ___, District Justice
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC 315-03 B T S Y ap— c/nalnna 1.10.1



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Vincent M. Sturniolo
Plaintiff(s) @
No.: 2004-00827-CD @
Real Debt: $3,277.92 @
Atty’s Comm: $ 4
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From: $
Thomas Carfley Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: June 9, 2004

Expires: June 9, 2009

Certified from the record this 9th day of June, 2004

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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NOTICE OF JUDGMENT <

—

L.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

( plaintiff)

Vs 04- A7~ cd

(case no.)

PEE T I P

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been
entered against you in the amount of § 3177, ﬁg on the %u/;w G, 200 .

William A. Shaw

Protth(it;ry z r

William A. Shaw




COMMONWEALTH‘OF PEI\‘INSYLVANIA ‘
A L EARBIELD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT

Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [STURNIOLO, VINCENT M i
DJ Name: Hon. 125 PAULINE DR
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
#agess: 650 LEONARD STREET L N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teieprone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [CARFLEY, THOMAS, ET AL. o

601 ANDERSON ST
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

VINCENT M. STURNIOLO -
125 PAULINE DR Docket No.: CV-0000078-04
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 3/24/04
0Y4- 82"-.cp
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _FOR PLAINTIFF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) __STURNIOLO, VINCENT M
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ CARFLEY, BARBARA

in the amount of $ 3,277.92 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/03/04
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.3,181.92
Judgment Costs $_96.%(;
Interest on Judgment - .Uy
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorriséy l?eeus 9 2 .00
Total $ 3,277.92
I:' Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs $
damages arising out of residential SS==s=ss=====
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHOMCTARY/CLERK OF TiHE COCURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CiViL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT 1S ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

MAY 03 2004 pate 2e0 0 Hwooa L , District Justice
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the ricord of the presgedings containing the judgment.
Q" \30(( Date m O w . , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC31503  DATE PRINTED: 5/04/04 1:10:51 PM
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF dllvl?.GC“,I&ES'\IIET/TRANSCRIPT
Mag. Dist. No.. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [STURNIOLO, VINCENT M -
DJ Name: Hon. 125 PAULINE DR
. RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Adiress: 650 LEONARD STREET L
SUITE 133 VS -
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NANIE and ADORESS
Teleptone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [CARFLEY, THOMAS, ET AL. 1

601 ANDERSON ST
CURWENSVILLE, PA 16833

VINCENT M. STURNIOLO -
125 PAULINE DR Docket No.: CV-0000078-04
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 3/24/04
oy - -

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: A-821n-co

Judgment: —FOR PLAINTIFF
[E_I Judgment was entered for: (Name)
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ CARFLEY, THOMAS

in the amount of $ 3.277.92 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/03/q04 —_—

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. g ate & Time)
)

D Damages will be assessed on: ; wnmn Bes® Amount of Judgment $.3,181.92
| Judgment Costs ¢ 96.00

, _ , o Interest on Judgment $___ .00

D This case dismissed without prejudice. MAR 1 82005 |Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_3,277.92

D Amount of Judgment Subject to 0 / (sl e
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ _\VAJ.Hham_A ShawPost Judgment Credits $
$

] Portion of Judgment for physical Prothono“[ary Post Judgment Costs
damages arising out of residential MeThLE Y SE====sTeEEs
lease $ O Certified Judgment Total $

STATE man Yo [ %

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

MAY 03 2004
Date 2e00 Qo L , District Justice

\

| certify that this is a true (and_&ct copy of the recard of the progeedings containing the judgment.

Q“ (5 OL( Date

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

, District Justice

AOPC31503  pATE PRINTED: 5/04/04 1:10:23 PM



NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
Vincent M. Sturniolo
Vs. No. 2004-00827-CD

Thomas Carfley Barbara Carfley

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $3,277.92 on the June 9, 2004 for Barbara Carfley and
March 18, 2005 for Thomas Carfley..

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

William A. Shaw



AMENDED
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY .
PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

Vincent M. Sturniolo

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2004-00827-CD
Real Debt: $3.277.92
Atty’s Comm: $

Vs. Costs: $

Int. From: $

Thomas Cartfley Entry: $20.00

Barbara Carfley

Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice

Date of Entry: June 9, 2004 for Barbara
Carfley, March 18, 2005 for Thomas Carfley

Expires: June 9, 2009 for Barbara & March 18.
2010 for Thomas Carfley

Certified from the record this March 18. 2003

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plantiff/Attormey



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Vincent M. Sturniolo
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2004-00827-CD
Real Debt: $3,277.92
Atty’s Comm: $
Vs. Costs: §
int. From: $
Thomas Carfley Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: June 9, 2004

Expires: June 9, 2009

(o e

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

Certified from the record this 9th day of June, 2004
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on »yY , X004, of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and’Prothonotary is authorized t?ter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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AMENDED
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Vincent M. Sturniolo
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2004-00827-CD
Real Debt: $3,277.92
Atty’s Comm: $
Int. From: $
Thomas Carfley Entry: $20.00
Barbara Carfley
Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice

Date of Entry: June 9, 2004 for Barbara
Carfley, March 18, 2005 for Thomas Cartley

Expires: June 9, 2009 for Barbara & March 13,
2010 for Thomas Carfley

wzlﬁ/\/

Wllham A Shaw Prothonotary

Certified from the record this March 18, 2005
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION
Received on i . of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,

Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF \_( o
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA .

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2004-00827-CD
Vincent M. Sturniolo

Debt: $3,277.92
Vs.
Atty's Comm.:
Thomas Carfley
Barbara Carfley

Interest From:

Cost: $7.00

NOW, Wednesday, August 20, 2008, directions for satisfaction having been received, and
all costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 20th day of August, A.D. 20?

il Mo

Prothonotary




